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Chains

PHC 60-1X10FT SKF

American Standard chain

TYPE: Drive roller chain, Standard type, Standard ANSI (SKF)

Technical specification
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WEIGHT, KG/M
MANUFACTURER

DESIGNATION BS/ISO:
DESIGNATION ANSI:
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DESIGNATION BS/ISO: 12A-1
19,050 DESIGNATION ANSI: 60-1
11,910
12,570
5,940
18,000
2,420
25,900
27,700
1,500
SKF
12A-1
60-1



https://abcmechanics.com/brand/913-skf/

